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Registration number

40900010805

40900025711

40900020983

40900022147

40900001751

40900026399

40900036293

90000091456

90009226256

90000056450

40900035067

40900040161

90010691331

90000051519

90009229680

40900037922

90009251338

90000594245

90000051627

90000053670

Title

JEKABPILS VALSTS GIMNAZIJA
JEKABPILS VESTURES MUZE|S
JUMPRAVAS PAMATSKOLA

JUMURDAS BIBLIOTEKA

JURA NEIKENA DIKLU PAMATSKOLA
JURAS SPEKI

JURMALAS ASPAZIJAS PAMATSKOLA
JURMALAS BARINTIESA

JURMALAS BERNU UN JAUNIESU CENTRS
JURMALAS CENTRALA BIBLIOTEKA
JURMALAS FUTBOLA SKOLA

JURMALAS IZGLITIBAS PARVALDE
JURMALAS KAPI

JURMALAS KAUGURU VIDUSSKOLA
JURMALAS KULTURAS CENTRS
JURMALAS KULTURTELPAS UN VIDES DIZAINA CENTRS
JURMALAS KEMERU PAMATSKOLA
JURMALAS LABKLAJIBAS PARVALDE
JURMALAS MAJORU VIDUSSKOLA

JURMALAS MAKSLAS SKOLA

Application for data selection

© Lursoft IT 1993-2025. The user is obliged to observe the Copyright law, Personal Data Processing Law requirements
(Lursoft IT Privacy Policy ) and Terms of Use of the Lursoft IT system. The user is forbidden to use any automatic
systems or robots in order to access the system without a written approval from Lursoft IT. Lursoft IT does not bear any
responsibility for actions or decisions that are based on the service provided.


https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jekabpils-valsts-gimnazija/40900010805
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jekabpils-vestures-muzejs/40900025711
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jumpravas-pamatskola/40900020983
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jumurdas-biblioteka/40900022147
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jura-neikena-diklu-pamatskola/40900001751
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/juras-speki/40900026399
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-aspazijas-pamatskola/40900036293
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-barintiesa/90000091456
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-bernu-un-jauniesu-centrs/90009226256
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-centrala-biblioteka/90000056450
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-futbola-skola/40900035067
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-izglitibas-parvalde/40900040161
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-kapi/90010691331
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-kauguru-vidusskola/90000051519
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-kulturas-centrs/90009229680
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-kulturtelpas-un-vides-dizaina-centrs/40900037922
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-kemeru-pamatskola/90009251338
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-labklajibas-parvalde/90000594245
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-majoru-vidusskola/90000051627
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/jurmalas-makslas-skola/90000053670
https://www.lursoft.lv/?l=en
https://www.lursoft.lv/?l=en
https://www.lursoft.lv/business/data-selection/form?l=en&lib=PPI&titleKey=site_index.h1
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/privacy-policy
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/lursoft-database-and-service-use-conditions

